
Appendix A KTUU/NLM Recruitment Sources 10/1/2014 through 9/30/2015

Alaska Job Center Network 3301 Eagle Street Anchorage  99504 907-269-4777 907-269-4819 www.jobs.state.ak.us

Alaska Broadcasters Association P.O. Box 102424 Anchorage  99510 Cathy Hiebert 907-258-2424 907-258-2414 akbagold@gci.net

UAA Career Services Center 3211 Providence Dr., BEB 122 Anchorage  99508-8279 Natalie Elder 907-786-4351 907-786-4513 www.collegecentral.com/uaa-alaska

UAA Journalism & Public Communications Dept 3211 Providence Dr. Anchorage  99508-8279 Erin Day 907-786-4182 907-786-4179 klbehnke@uaa.alaska.edu

Alaska Career College 4028 Hood Ct. Anchorage  99517 Sally Carter 907-563-7575 907-563-8330 sally.carter@alaskacareercollege.edu

Career Academy 1415 E. Tudor Rd Anchorage  99507 Annette Menzies 907-563-7575 Annette.menzies@alaskacareercollege.edu

Charter College Career Services 2221 E. Northern Lights, Suite 120 Anchorage  99508 Wendy Novak 907-777-1344 907-274-3342 wendy.novak@chartercollege.edu

Alaska Pacific University 4101 University Dr Anchorage  99508 Laura See 907-564-8265 dmims@alaskapacific.edu

Calista Corp. Job Placement 301 Calista Ct., Suite A Anchorage  99518-3028 Leah Campbell 907-644-6315 907-644-6374

State of AK, Div. Of Vocational Rehab 3600 Bragaw St Anchorage  99508 Gloria Lewellyn 907-269-2071 907-269-2056 gloria_lewellyn@labor.state.ak.us 

Chugach Alaska Corporation 560 E. 34th Ave Anchorage  99503-4196 Darlene Holst 907-563-8866 907-261-0456 dholst@chugach-ak.com

NAACP 325 E. 3rd Ave Anchorage  99501 Rev. Dr. William Greene 907-272-8717 907-222-0907 naacpanchorage@gmail.com

Ft. Richardson Employment Readiness Bldg. 337, Room 3, 5th & Hoonah Fort Richardson Mike Spann 907-384-6716 907-384-0110 mike.spann@us.army.mil

Elmendorf Career Assistance Elmendorf, AFB Anchorage 907-552-4943 jobselmendorf@gci.net

Employer Support of the Guard & Reserve (ESGR) Ft. Richardson Anchorage Bradley Miller 907-428-6829 907-428-6685 bradley.lee.miller@us.army.mil

YWCA 324 E. 5th Ave Anchorage  99501 Eryn Kahler 907-644-9605 ekahler@ywcaak.org

Alaska's People 3600 San Jeronimo Dr Anchorage  99508 Mark Hiratsuka 907-793-3371 907-793-3679 mhiratsuka@citci.com

Cook Inlet Tribal Council 3600 San Jeronimo Dr Anchorage  99508 Geri Keenan 907-793-3675 907-793-3396 gkeenan@citci.org

Nine Star Enterprises 117 W. 4th Anchorage  99501 Lore Short 907-433-8500 907-644-8270

King Career Center 2650 E. Northern Lights Anchorage  99508 Dean Vogt 907-240-1684 frame_april@asdk12.org

Covenant House Job Development 750 W. 5th Anchorage  99501 Kathy Segal 907-339-4403 Ksegal@covenanthouseak.org

Washington Vocational Services - Alaska 2221 E. Northern Lights Blvd, Ste 108 Anchorage  99508 Lynne Sauve 907-562-7019 907-344-7284

Service Solutions 1251 Muldoon Rd, Suite 156 Anchorage  99504 Josetta Cranston 907-269-0062 907-338-7564 Josetta_solutions@yahoo.com

Adult Learning Center 3101 Penland Pkwy, Suite A14 Anchorage  99508 Juan Diaz 907-375-6000 arctickane@gmail.com

Medialine  (newsroom jobs only) PO Box 51909  Pacific Grove, CA 93950 Mark Shilstone 800-237-8073 rich@medialine.com

South Asian Journalists Assoc (news) 2950 Broadway New York, NY  10027 212-854-5979 saja@columbia.edu 

California Chicano News Media Assoc (news) 300 S. Grand Ave, Suite 3950 Los Angeles, CA 90071-8110 213-437-4408 ccnmainfo@ccnma.org 

National Weather Assoc (news) 228 West Millbrook Rd Raleigh, NC  27609 919-845-7121 exdir@nwas.org

National Press Photographers Assoc (NPPA) 3200 Croasdaile Dr., Suite 306 Durham, NC  27705 Thomas Kenniff 919-383-7246 tkenniff@nppa.org

TV Jobs.com  web site Mark Holloway www.tvjobs.com

Craigslist.com  web site PO Box 225159 San Francisco, CA 94122 www.craigslist.org

Anchorage Help Wanted.com  web site www.anchoragehelpwanted.com

JournalismJobs.com  web site Berkeley, CA Dan Rohn 510-653-1521

dan@journalismj

obs.com journalismjobs.com

Rick Gevers & Associates  web site PO Box 577 Zionsville, IN  46077-0577 Rick Gevers 317-769-7900 rick@rickgevers.com

Media-Match.com  web site www.media-match.com

TVandRadioJobs.com  web site tvandradiojobs.com

Monster.com  web site 800-666-7837 www.monster.com

Linkedin.com  web site www.linkedin.com

Alaska Linux Users Group (IT/Engineering) www.aklug.org

The Society of Broadcast Engineers (Eng) kjones@sbe.org www.sbe.org

Web Designer Wall.com  web site jobs.webdesignerwall.com

Michaels Media Michael Bille 813-254-9695 bille@michaelsmedia.com

Hero to Hired

https://us.jobs/postajobpartner.asp?partner=e

benefits

TV Broadcast Television Jobs http://www.tvjobs.tvb.org/

University of Phoenix Alumni Sharon.Aldrich@phoenix.edu https://alumni.education2career.com/login

University of Phoenix Students Sharon.Aldrich@phoenix.edu www.education2career.com/login

SCI Facebook www.facebook.com

SCI Twitter www.twitter.com

Society of Professional Journalists 3909 N. Meridian St Indianapolis, IN 46208 tcarlier@hq.spj.org (317) 927-8000 PAID http://jobs.spj.org/hr/


